
1
LUNES

2
MARTES

3
MIERCOLES

4
JUEVES

5
VIERNES

6
SABADO

7
DOMINGO

8
LUNES

9
MARTES

10
MIERCOLES

11
JUEVES

12
VIERNES

13
SABADO

14
DOMINGO

15
LUNES

BLAT-BELLVESER FARMACIA CONDOMINA BLAT-BELLVESER

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO L'Hort D'Ais, 5 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO

LOURDES OLMOS Farmacia ROMA Farmacia ROMA

Hispanidad, 19 - PUERTO Roma, 6 -  SAGUNTO Roma, 6 -  SAGUNTO

Mª TERESA ROIG GIMENO-RECATALÁ, C.B. (FCIA. AVENIDA) Mª TERESA ROIG

Trabajo, 19 - PUERTO Doctor Palos, 8 - SAGUNTO Trabajo, 19 - PUERTO

JOSE R. MONTESINOS MEZQUITA PILAR ESTEVE JOSE R. MONTESINOS MEZQUITA

Mediterráneo, 109 - PUERTO Los Huertos, 10 - SAGUNTO Mediterráneo, 109 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER PABLO PIERA (Farmacia  BALAGUER) PABLO PIERA (Farmacia  BALAGUER)

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Los Huertos, 43 - SAGUNTO Los Huertos, 43 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER FERRER-FERNÁNDEZ, C.B. TORTAJADA, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Alorcó, 37 - SAGUNTO Luis Cendoya, 76 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER CARLA VILLANUEVA ZAS VIDAL GIL

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Valencia, 28 - SAGUNTO Ausias March, 1 - BALADRE

BLAT-BELLVESER FARMACIA SANCHEZ SEMPERE FARMACIA SANCHEZ SEMPERE

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Camí Real, 93 - SAGUNTO Camí Real, 93 - SAGUNTO

E. TRIVIÑO  -  500 VIVIENDAS VILLALBA BENAJAS, Ricardo E. TRIVIÑO  -  500 VIVIENDAS

Arquitecto Alfredo Simón, 26 - PUERTO Camí Real, 37 - SAGUNTO Arquitecto Alfredo Simón, 26 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER RIBELLES-ÁLVAREZ, C.B. BLAT-BELLVESER

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Cronista Chabret, 2 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER AVELINA ESCRIG AVELINA ESCRIG

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Plaza Algezar, 10 - SAGUNTO Plaza Algezar, 10 - SAGUNTO

ESTEVE, C.B. FARMACIA CONDOMINA ESTEVE, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 64 - PUERTO L'Hort D'Ais, 5 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 64 - PUERTO

ANA ICARDO Farmacia ROMA ANA ICARDO

Naranjo, 31 - PUERTO Roma, 6 -  SAGUNTO Naranjo, 31 - PUERTO

CABRERA-PONS, C.B. GIMENO-RECATALÁ, C.B. (FCIA. AVENIDA) GIMENO-RECATALÁ, C.B. (FCIA. AVENIDA)

Juan de Austria, 24 - PUERTO Doctor Palos, 8 - SAGUNTO Doctor Palos, 8 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER PILAR ESTEVE BLAT-BELLVESER

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Los Huertos, 10 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO

SERVICIO FARMACÉUTICO DE URGENCIA
1 AL 15 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2021

PUERTO (DÍA) SAGUNTO (DÍA) NOCHES
ABIERTO DE 9 A 21 HORAS DEL 

MISMO DÍA

ABIERTO DE 9 A 21 HORAS DEL 

MISMO DÍA

ABIERTO DE 21 A 9 HORAS DEL 

DÍA SIGUIENTE

02/12/2020



16
MARTES

17
MIERCOLES

18
JUEVES

19
VIERNES

20
SABADO

21
DOMINGO

22
LUNES

23
MARTES

24
MIERCOLES

25
JUEVES

26
VIERNES

27
SABADO

28
DOMINGO

29
LUNES

30
MARTES

BLAT-BELLVESER FARMACIA SANCHEZ SEMPERE GIL PUERTO O.E.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Camí Real, 93 - SAGUNTO América, 25 - PUERTO

E. TRIVIÑO  -  500 VIVIENDAS VILLALBA BENAJAS, Ricardo VILLALBA BENAJAS, Ricardo

Arquitecto Alfredo Simón, 26 - PUERTO Camí Real, 37 - SAGUNTO Camí Real, 37 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER RIBELLES-ÁLVAREZ, C.B. BLAT-BELLVESER

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Cronista Chabret, 2 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER AVELINA ESCRIG RODRIGO, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Plaza Algezar, 10 - SAGUNTO Virgen de los Dolores, 12 -  PUERTO

ESTEVE, C.B. FARMACIA CONDOMINA FARMACIA CONDOMINA

Camp de Morvedre, 64 - PUERTO L'Hort D'Ais, 5 - SAGUNTO L'Hort D'Ais, 5 - SAGUNTO

ANA ICARDO Farmacia ROMA ANA ICARDO

Naranjo, 31 - PUERTO Roma, 6 -  SAGUNTO Naranjo, 31 - PUERTO

CABRERA-PONS, C.B. GIMENO-RECATALÁ, C.B. (FCIA. AVENIDA) CABRERA-PONS, C.B.

Juan de Austria, 24 - PUERTO Doctor Palos, 8 - SAGUNTO Juan de Austria, 24 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER PILAR ESTEVE PILAR ESTEVE

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Los Huertos, 10 - SAGUNTO Los Huertos, 10 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER PABLO PIERA (Farmacia  BALAGUER) CONTELL VALLS, O.E.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Los Huertos, 43 - SAGUNTO Isla Córcega, 12 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER FERRER-FERNÁNDEZ, C.B. ROMERO, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Alorcó, 37 - SAGUNTO Daoiz, 9 - PUERTO

JOSE R. MONTESINOS MEZQUITA CARLA VILLANUEVA ZAS CARLA VILLANUEVA ZAS

Mediterráneo, 109 - PUERTO Valencia, 28 - SAGUNTO Valencia, 28 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER FARMACIA SANCHEZ SEMPERE ESCRIG, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Camí Real, 93 - SAGUNTO Hispanidad, 6 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER VILLALBA BENAJAS, Ricardo INMACULADA PERIS

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Camí Real, 37 - SAGUNTO La Plana, 6 - PUERTO

BLAT-BELLVESER RIBELLES-ÁLVAREZ, C.B. RIBELLES-ÁLVAREZ, C.B.

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Cronista Chabret, 2 - SAGUNTO Cronista Chabret, 2 - SAGUNTO

BLAT-BELLVESER AVELINA ESCRIG BLAT-BELLVESER

Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO Plaza Algezar, 10 - SAGUNTO Camp de Morvedre, 28 - PUERTO

SERVICIO FARMACÉUTICO DE URGENCIA
16 AL 30 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2021

PUERTO (DÍA) SAGUNTO (DÍA) NOCHES
ABIERTO DE 9 A 21 HORAS DEL 

MISMO DÍA

ABIERTO DE 9 A 21 HORAS DEL 

MISMO DÍA

ABIERTO DE 21 A 9 HORAS DEL 

DÍA SIGUIENTE

02/12/2020


